
Applications:
Manufacturing, Pharmaceutical, Automobile,

Textile, Paint, Steel & Foundry, Food, Logistics & Warehousing

www.gramtonweighing.comwww.gramtonweighing.com

HIGH ACCURACY

External set point
relay output

Lan Port

Printer

Bluetooth

RS 232 USBCable

Tower Lamp

TABLE TOP (SS 304)



Scan for more details

FEATURES

Display type: LED display

Battery: 6v, 4.5A

Display size: 6 Digits (height 20mm)

Tray Size: 220mmx300mm

Physical Dimension (mm): 300(W)x350(L)x130(H)

Weighing Unit: g, kg, lb

Power supply: 230 V AC, 50 Hz, +/-10%

Power consumption: 6W (Max)

MODEL

MODEL CAP ACCU PAN SIZESR NO MOC

GB 3-0.1

GB 6-0.1

GB 15-0.1

GB 30-0.1

GB 3- 0.2

GB 6-0.2

GB 6-0.5

GB 15-0.5

GB 30- 1

GB 06-1

GB 15-1

GB 30-2

3 Kg

6 Kg

15 Kg

30 Kg

3 Kg

6 Kg

6 Kg

15 Kg

30 Kg

6 Kg

15 Kg

30 Kg

0.1 gm

0.1 gm

0.1 gm

0.1 gm

0.2 gm

0.2 gm

0.5 gm

0.5 gm

1 gm

1 gm

1 gm

2 gm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

300 x 220 mm

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304

SS 304
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OVERVIEW

Weighing units: g, kg, lb

Zero, tare and alarm functions

Adjustable feet, settling time,
backlight and data transfer settings

User-friendly keyboard

Capacity: 1kg to 30kg with
Fully Stainless Steel (SS) body

12hrs long battery Backup

150% Safety Factor

100% tare weight range

Gramton Weighing Automations Pvt. Ltd -
Sr. no 81/3, Factory no 4, Lane No 2, Dangat Industrial Estate,
Shivane, Pune 411023

Office Address - Office No. 102, Rudra Apartment, CTS No. 846,
Opposite Dyanprobhodhani School,Sadashiv Peth, Pune 411030

 

sales@gramtonweighing.com

(020) 2445 1222 | 80098 00848

FUNCTIONS

RS-232
CInterface

External
Calibration

LED
Display

Pre - Tare
Function Date Time Direct Printing

Function
Accumulatin

Function Animal


